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A. Product Information
1. Production Description: Raw Shelled Filberts — 25 Ibs
2. Item No.: 310-055
3. Storage Requirement: Store between 45°F to 65°F; Store at refrigeration temperatures for
optimal shelf life (32° F —41° F)
4, Lot Code: Manufacture date in Julian code date format
(Example: 0294 - 029= Julian day, 4 = year)
B. Ingredients

Raw Filberts (Hazelnuts)

C. Nutritional Information
Nutrition Facts
Amount per 100grams
Calories 630 % daily value
Calorie from fat 550
Total Fat 61g 94%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 17g¢ 6%
Dietary Fiber 10g 40%
Sugar 4g
Protein 15
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 10%
Calcium 10%
Iron 25%

D. Allergen Statement
Contains Filberts (Tree Nut) This product is packaged in a facility that processes on shared equipment
with Peanuts, other Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soy and Egg.
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E. Kosher Certification

This product is currently certified Kosher by an independent kosher certifier.

Gluten:
There is no history of finding Gluten in Filberts.

For more information see http://www.celiac.com/articles/181/1/Safe-Gluten-Free-Food-List-Safe-
Ingredients/Pagel .html

GMO Statement:
Product is not known to be Genetically Modified.
For more information see http://www.disabled-world.com/fitness/gm-foods.php

Organic:
This product is not currently certified organic.

Packaging:
Product packed in an unsealed polyethylene bag inside a corrugated box.

Country of Origin
Turkey
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RAW SHELLED
FILBERTS

PRODUCT OF TURKEY

NET WT. 25 LB (11.3 kg)
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